

4th ablatinal Bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nature of work - construction of road & CD work with maintenance for part road to Barwala khura					
Agency - pravin kumar privadwala					
Agreement - 31530/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 6-3-19					
Date of completion - 5-6-20					
further measurement taken					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/3) supply fitting & placing HYSD bars vide TMB P-25					
Qty 2.034 MT					
@ 77282.48 = RS 157193.0					
(2/3) providing concrete for plain reinforcement vide TMB P-25					
Qty 50.85 m ³					
@ 5864.88 = RS 298214.0					

Continuation

RS 455407.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) (i) construction of B.M					
with T.M.B P-26					
Qty 0.386 KM					
@ 8174.58 = RS 3155.0					
(ii) (4) construction of R.P					
with T.M.B P-26					
Qty 0.386 KM					
@ 6381.87/Km = RS 2463.0					
(5) clearing & grubbing wood land					
with T.M.B P-26					
Qty 0.2348 H.C					
@ 49739.47 = RS 11679.00					
(6) (7) laying 2" pipe around					
with T.M.B P-26					
Qty 12m					
@ 934.62 = RS 11215.00					
(8) (9) circular sub-base					
with T.M.B P-26					
Qty 148.36 m ³					
@ 1730.84 = RS 256761.0					

Continuation

RS C.O RS 740680.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
(7 / 10) providing & laying w.B.M. gr. FILL Vicki-TM13 P-27 Qty 111.246 m ³ @ 2658.20/m ³ = RS 295747.0					
(8 / 11) construction of unreinforced RCC M ₃₀ Vicki-TM13 P-27 Qty 237.338 m ³ @ 6909.36 = RS 1639884.0					
(9 / 8) construction of sub-grade & earthwork shoulder Vicki-TM13 P-27 Qty 160.99 m ³ @ 1961 m ³ = RS 31554.00					
(10 / 6) construction of embankment (i) 1000 m lead Qty 60.74 m ³ @ 194.12 = RS 11791.00					
(ii) lead 100 m Qty 111.87 m ³ @ 184.74 = RS 20667.00					

Continuation

RS 2740260.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (12) laying brick soling					
vide TM 13 P-28					
Qty 223 m ³					
@ 507.31 = RS 113130.00					
(12) (14) ordinary k.m stone					
vide TM 13 P-28					
Qty 2 M ³					
@ 2211.76 = RS 4424.00					
(13) (15) 2-cm stone					
vide TM 13 P-28					
Qty 9 M ³					
@ 629.78 = RS 1260.00					
(14) (17) mmvisey sign board					
vide TM 13 P-28					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ 11480.21 = RS 34441.00					
(15) (16) Boundary pillar					
vide TM 13 P-28					
Qty 8 Nos					
@ 518.85 = RS 4151.00					

Continuation

RS 2897666.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (19) 600mm circular board					
width 113 P-29					
Qty 2 Nos					
@ 5417.82 = RS 10836.00					
(17) (20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
width 113 P-29					
Qty 4 Nos					
@ 3921.49 = RS 15686.00					

(18) (21) 600mm x 250mm for dangle					
width 113 P-29					
Qty 4 Nos					
@ 4616.26 = RS 18465.00					
(19) (22) road marking					
width 113 P-29					
Qty 77.2 m ²					
@ 868.00 = RS 67010.00					
					RS 3009663.00
Below 10.1. as per agreement					RS 1300866.00
					RS 2708697.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner